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Mouchnice - Hlasné profily

Nazev Obec Katastr Kategorie

Korycany
pod Kory¢any KoryCany A
prehradou
Korycany
(Kyjovka)
Korycany
(Stribrnik)
Mouchnice . .
. Mouchnice Mouchnice C
(Kyjovka)

Korycany Korycany C

Kory¢any KoryCany C

Vodni

Kyjovka 77.76

Kyjovka 75.69

Stribrnik 1.068

Kyjovka 73.463

Poloha
tok [F.km]

SPA

80

80

100

93

Il.
SPA

100

190

120

114

1.
SPA

120

240

140

143

Aktualni
stav

odkaz

Evidencni
list

Provozovatel

Povodi Moravy

mapa
Brno

Mésto KoryCany mapa

Mésto KoryCany mapa

Obec
Mouchnice

mapa


http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/hlprfinfo.php?seq=11023097
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/hlprfinfo.php?seq=11023097
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/hlprfinfo.php?seq=11023097
https://hydro.chmi.cz/hpps/pov/objekt/307008
https://hydro.chmi.cz/hppsevlist/download.php?seq=307008&amp;lng=CZE
http://www.edpp.cz/mou_mapa-povodnoveho-planu-obce?zoom=12&amp;fullscreen=1&amp;podklady=0&amp;0=0&amp;1=0&amp;2=0&amp;3=0&amp;4=2&amp;5=0&amp;6=0&amp;7=0&amp;8=0&amp;9=0&amp;10=0&amp;11=0&amp;12=0&amp;13=0&amp;14=0&amp;15=0&amp;16=0&amp;17=0&amp;18=0&amp;19=0&amp;20=0&amp;21=0&amp;22=0&amp;23=0&amp;24=0&amp;25=0&amp;26=0&amp;27=0&amp;28=0&amp;29=0&amp;30=0&amp;31=0&amp;32=0&amp;33=0&amp;34=0&amp;35=0&amp;36=0&amp;37=0&lon=-556751.96&lat=-1173879.95
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/hlprfinfo.php?seq=12329476
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/hlprfinfo.php?seq=12329476
http://www.edpp.cz/evidencni-list/korycany-kyjovka-
http://www.edpp.cz/mou_mapa-povodnoveho-planu-obce?zoom=12&amp;fullscreen=1&amp;podklady=0&amp;0=0&amp;1=0&amp;2=0&amp;3=0&amp;4=2&amp;5=0&amp;6=0&amp;7=0&amp;8=0&amp;9=0&amp;10=0&amp;11=0&amp;12=0&amp;13=0&amp;14=0&amp;15=0&amp;16=0&amp;17=0&amp;18=0&amp;19=0&amp;20=0&amp;21=0&amp;22=0&amp;23=0&amp;24=0&amp;25=0&amp;26=0&amp;27=0&amp;28=0&amp;29=0&amp;30=0&amp;31=0&amp;32=0&amp;33=0&amp;34=0&amp;35=0&amp;36=0&amp;37=0&lon=-558794.48&lat=-1173991.39
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/hlprfinfo.php?seq=12329480
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/hlprfinfo.php?seq=12329480
http://hladiny-vox.pwsplus.eu/Senzors/Details/5157
http://www.edpp.cz/evidencni-list/korycany-stribrnik-
http://www.edpp.cz/mou_mapa-povodnoveho-planu-obce?zoom=12&amp;fullscreen=1&amp;podklady=0&amp;0=0&amp;1=0&amp;2=0&amp;3=0&amp;4=2&amp;5=0&amp;6=0&amp;7=0&amp;8=0&amp;9=0&amp;10=0&amp;11=0&amp;12=0&amp;13=0&amp;14=0&amp;15=0&amp;16=0&amp;17=0&amp;18=0&amp;19=0&amp;20=0&amp;21=0&amp;22=0&amp;23=0&amp;24=0&amp;25=0&amp;26=0&amp;27=0&amp;28=0&amp;29=0&amp;30=0&amp;31=0&amp;32=0&amp;33=0&amp;34=0&amp;35=0&amp;36=0&amp;37=0&lon=-559180.53&lat=-1174691.52
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/hlprfinfo.php?seq=12329467
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/hlprfinfo.php?seq=12329467
http://www.edpp.cz/evidencni-list/mouchnice-kyjovka-
http://www.edpp.cz/mou_mapa-povodnoveho-planu-obce?zoom=12&amp;fullscreen=1&amp;podklady=0&amp;0=0&amp;1=0&amp;2=0&amp;3=0&amp;4=2&amp;5=0&amp;6=0&amp;7=0&amp;8=0&amp;9=0&amp;10=0&amp;11=0&amp;12=0&amp;13=0&amp;14=0&amp;15=0&amp;16=0&amp;17=0&amp;18=0&amp;19=0&amp;20=0&amp;21=0&amp;22=0&amp;23=0&amp;24=0&amp;25=0&amp;26=0&amp;27=0&amp;28=0&amp;29=0&amp;30=0&amp;31=0&amp;32=0&amp;33=0&amp;34=0&amp;35=0&amp;36=0&amp;37=0&lon=-560803.75&lat=-1173775.45

